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Cole-Parmer® Tri-Corner  
Beakers, PP

Easy pouring from three sides

–– �Easily mix on stirrer— 
flat bottom keeps stir bars  
centered

–– �Accurate to ±5%  
with molded graduations

–– �Withstand temperatures  
to 250°F (121°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk  Price/pk
50 (1.5) 10 GY-06020-01

100
  

100 (3.5) 10 GY-06020-03  
250 (8) 20 GY-06020-05  

400 (13) 40 GY-06020-07
100

 
800 (26) 50 GY-06020-09   

1000 (32) 50 GY-06020-11  
Five of each above — GY-06010-07 30  

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
15 (0.5) 5 GY-06006-12 100   
15 (0.5) 5 GY-06006-15 1000  
30 (1) 5 GY-06006-22 100  
30 (1) 5 GY-06006-25 1000  

50 (1.7) 5 GY-06006-32 100   
50 (1.7) 5 GY-06006-35 1000  
100 (3.5) 5 GY-06006-42 100  
100 (3.5) 5 GY-06006-45 1000   
150 (5) 5 GY-06006-52 100  
150 (5) 5 GY-06006-55 1000   
250 (8) 10 GY-06006-63 50  
250 (8) 10 GY-06006-65 500   
400 (13) 25 GY-06006-72 50  
400 (13) 25 GY-06006-75 500   
600 (20) 25 GY-06006-83 25  
600 (20) 25 GY-06006-85 500  

Disposable Griffin  
Low-Form Beakers, PP

Molded-in graduations  
won’t wear off

–– �No need to convert volumes— 
graduated in mL and oz

–– �Won’t stick together—stacking  
rib for easier separation

–– Autoclavable

Cole-Parmer® Economy  
Beakers, PP

Pour without drips

–– �Molded-in graduations won’t wear off

–– �Stable footed base minimizes tipping 

–– �Use from 32 to 275°F (0 to 135°C)

–– Autoclavable

Four-Spout Beakers, PS

Easily pour in any direction

–– �Four way pour spouts allow you to  
pour from any angle

–– Withstand temperatures to 180°F (82°C)

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Beakers

5 (0.17) — GY-06005-50 1000   
10 (0.3) — GY-06005-55 1000  
20 (0.6) — GY-06005-60 500  
50 (1.6) — GY-06005-65 500  

Graduated beakers
150 (5) 30 GY-06005-70 100   
250 (8) 30 GY-06005-75 100  
800 (26) 60 GY-06005-85 100  
1000 (32) 60 GY-06005-90 100  

Bench Protectors

Don’t ruin your 
surfaces

–– �Contain spills while  
protecting your bench

Size (W x L) Pack Catalog number Price
19.3" x 164 ft  
(49 cm x 50 m) 1 roll GY-06805-00  

19.3" x 24"  
(49 cm x 61 cm) 50 sheets GY-06806-00  

Stackable Beakers, PP

Won’t stick together

–– �Stacking ribs prevent sticking for  
easier grabbing

–– �Withstand temperatures from  
32 to 250°F (0 to 121°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity cc (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
120 (4) 10 GY-06006-01 25   
500 (16) 50 GY-06006-03 25  
120 (4) 10 GY-06006-07 1000  
500 (16) 50 GY-06006-09 500  

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
50 (1.6) 10 GY-61003-12 12   

100 (3.4) 20 GY-61003-22 12  
250 (8) 50 GY-61003-42 6  

400 (13) 50 GY-61003-52 6  
600 (20) 50 GY-61003-62 4   

1000 (32) 100 GY-61003-72 3  
2000 (64) 200 GY-61003-82 1  

5000 (128) 500 GY-61003-92 1   

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06020-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06010-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-45?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-63?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-65?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-72?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-75?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-83?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-65?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-75?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06805-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06806-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-72?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-82?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-92?referred_ID=21445
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Griffin Low-Form Beakers, PP

Durable construction withstands 
temperatures to 275°F (135°C)

–– �Easy-reading black silk  
screened graduations

–– �Easy sample identification  
with oval marking space

–– Autoclavable

Capacity
mL (oz)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

30 (1) GY-06000-20 12   
50 (1.6) GY-06000-25 12  

100 (3.4) GY-06000-30 12  
150 (5) GY-06000-35 12  
250 (8) GY-06000-40   6  
400 (13) GY-06000-50   6   
600 (20) GY-06000-55   4  
1000 (32) GY-06000-60   3  
2000 (64) GY-06000-70   1  

4000 (128) GY-06000-80   1  

Low-Form Beakers with  
Handles, PP

Get a grip! Molded handles  
for easy pouring

–– �Graduations in milliliters  
and liters

–– �Withstand temperatures  
to 275°F (135°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Catalog number Qty/ pk  Price/pk
500 (1⁄2) GY-61000-22 4   
1000 (1) GY-61000-30 1  
2000 (2) GY-61000-42 2  
3000 (3) GY-61000-52 2  
5000 (5) GY-61000-62 1  

Griffin Low-Form Beakers, PMP

Don’t sacrifice  
performance

Capacity, mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Catalog number Qty/pk  Price/pk
30 (1) 10 GY-06001-86 12   

50 (1.6) 10 GY-06001-87 12  
100 (3.4) 10 GY-06001-88 12  
150 (5) 10 GY-06001-89 12  
250 (8) 25 GY-06001-90 6  
400 (13) 25 GY-06001-91 6   
600 (20) 25 GY-06001-92 4  
1000 (32) 50 GY-06001-93 3  
2000 (64) 100 GY-06001-94 1  
4000 (128) 250 GY-06001-95 1  

Cole-Parmer® Griffin Graduated 
Beakers, PP

No more difficult readings

–– Easy-to-read blue graduations

–– �Withstand temperatures to  
275°F (135°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Graduations
(mL)

Catalog  
number

Qty/ 
pk

 Price/
1 pk

50 (1.7) 10 GY-06100-62 12   
100 (3.5) 20 GY-06100-64 12  
250 (8) 50 GY-06100-66 6  

400 (13) 50 GY-06100-68 6  
600 (20) 100 GY-06100-70 4   
1000 (34) 100 GY-06100-72 3  
2000 (68) 200 GY-06100-74 1  

Large-Capacity Beakers, PP

No need to mix multiple  
smaller volumes

–– �Easily mix up to 10 liters in one 
vessel

–– �Easy-to-read black graduations 
for approximate volume

–– �Save space with tapered 
design for easy stacking

–– �Withstand temperatures to 
250°F (121°C); autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations(mL) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
Polypropylene beakers, no handle

5000 (160) 500 GY-61000-51 2   
10,000 (320) 1000 GY-61000-53 1  

Polypropylene beakers, with handle
5000 (160) 500 GY-61000-55 2   

10,000 (320) 1000 GY-61000-57 1  

–– �Get the transparency of glass and  
great chemical resistance

–– �Can be used at temperatures of 302°F  
continuously and 347°F intermittently

–– Autoclavable

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06000-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-86?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-87?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-88?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-89?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-91?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-92?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-93?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-94?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06001-95?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-64?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-66?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-68?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-72?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-74?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-53?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61000-57?referred_ID=21445
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Graduated Beakers with  
Easy-Grip Handles

Sturdy handle 

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Qty/pk Catalog number  Price/pk

Polymethylpentene (PMP) beakers
1000 (32) 5 1 GY-06004-97    
3000 (96) 10 GY-06004-99    

High-density polyethylene (HDPE) beakers
1000 (32) 100 1 GY-06005-10    
3000 (96) 200 GY-06005-20    

Polypropylene (PP) beakers
50 (1.5) 10

1

GY-06100-97   
100 (3.5) 20 GY-06100-99  
250 (8) 5 GY-06008-35  
500 (16) 10 GY-06008-40  
1000 (32) 10

1

GY-06008-50   
2000 (64) 20 GY-06008-60  
3000 (96) 50 GY-06008-70  
5000 (160) 100 GY-06008-80   

Polycarbonate (PC) beakers
470 (16) 25

1

GY-06004-80   
950 (32) 50 GY-06004-85  
1900 (64) 250 GY-06004-90  
3800 (128) 500 GY-06004-95   

PFA beakers
1000 (32) 50 1 GY-06006-00    
3000 (96) 125 GY-06006-05    

HDPE

PC

PP

PMP

Cole-Parmer® Broad-Spout 
Beakers, PTFE

Stand up to the  
harshest chemicals

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Beaker Optional cover
Catalog 
number

Qty/ 
pk

Price/ 
pk

Catalog 
number

Qty/ 
pk

Price/ 
pk

Heatable beakers with PTFE-carbon base, for use on hot plates
100 (3) GY-06300-02 1   GY-06300-87 1   
250 (8) GY-06300-04 1  GY-06300-91 1  
400 (13) GY-06300-06 1  GY-06300-93 1  

Beakers
1 (0.03) GY-06300-62 2   GY-06300-79 2   
5 (1.17) GY-06300-64 2  GY-06300-81 2  
10 (0.3) GY-06300-66 2  GY-06300-81 2  
25 (0.8) GY-06300-68 2  GY-06300-83 2  
50 (1.6) GY-06300-74 1  GY-06300-85 1  
100 (3) GY-06300-76 1   GY-06300-87 1   
150 (5) GY-06300-78 1  GY-06300-89 1  
250 (8) GY-06300-82 1   GY-06300-91 1   
400 (13) GY-06300-84 1  GY-06300-93 1  
500 (16) GY-06300-86 1  GY-06300-93 1  
600 (20) GY-06300-88 1   GY-06300-95 1   
1000 (32) GY-06300-92 1  GY-06300-95 1  
2000 (64) GY-06300-94 1  GY-06300-97 1  
5000 (170) GY-06300-96 1   GY-06300-99 1   

Heatable 
beaker 

06300-02 
has a PTFE 

carbon 
base.

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Graduation 
interval (mL)

Catalog 
number Qty/pk Price/pk

10 (1⁄3) — GY-34503-42† 12   
25 (7⁄8) 5 GY-34503-44 12  
50 (13⁄4) 10 GY-34503-46 12  
100 (3) 10 GY-34503-48 12  
150 (5) 20 GY-34503-50 12   
250 (8) 25 GY-34503-52 12  
400 (13) 25 GY-34503-54 12  
600 (20) 50 GY-34503-56 6   

1000 (32) 50 GY-34503-58 6   
2000 (64) 100 GY-34503-60 4  
3000 (96) 125 GY-34503-62 1  
5000 (160) 250 GY-34503-64 1   

†The 10-mL beaker does not have graduations.

Cole-Parmer® Class A Griffin 
Low-Form Graduated Glass 
Beakers

Easy readings and exceptional 
durability

–– �Double-scale graduations for easy  
measuring while pouring in or out

–– �Meet ASTM E960  
specifications for Class A  
borosilicate glass beakers 

–– �Stand up to temperatures of  
445°F (230°C) for long-term, or  
752°F (400°C) for short-term

–– Autoclavable

High-Capacity Beakers, PP

Easy pouring of large samples

–– Easy dispensing with flared rim and pouring spout

–– Withstand temperatures to 250°F (121°C). 

–– Autoclavable

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduations
(mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

5000 (160) 100 GY-06147-00 1    
10,000 (320) 200 GY-06147-10    

–– �Always know your volume— 
molded-in graduations  
never rub off

–– ��Choose the right material for  
your application—available in  
PMP, HDPE, PP, PC, and PFA

–– �Pour easily with broad spout

–– �Heatable beakers can be used on  
hot plates to 518°F (270°C)

–– Autoclavable

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-97?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-99?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06005-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-97?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-99?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06008-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06004-95?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06006-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-87?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-91?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-93?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-79?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-64?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-81?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-66?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-81?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-68?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-83?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-74?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-76?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-87?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-78?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-89?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-82?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-91?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-84?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-93?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-86?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-93?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-88?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-95?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-92?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-95?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-94?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-97?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-96?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06300-99?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-44?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-46?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-48?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-54?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-56?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-58?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34503-64?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06147-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06147-10?referred_ID=21445
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Griffin Low-Form Beakers, PFA

Handle even the harshest 
chemicals

–– �Superior chemical resistance to concentrated acids and strong 
oxidizing agents

–– �Withstand temperatures from –454 to 482°F (–270 to 250°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Qty/pk Catalog number  Price/pk
50 (1.5) 1 GY-06002-25  
100 (3.5) 1 GY-06002-35  
250 (8) 1 GY-06002-55  
600 (20) 1 GY-06002-75  
1000 (32) 1 GY-06002-85  

Graduated Beakers, PFA

Protect liquid purity

–– �Designed and machined for rapid heat transfer

–– �Heat in a microwave or directly on a hot plate up to 500°F (260°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Qty/pk Catalog number Price/pk
50 (1.5) 10 GY-61001-10  
125 (4) 25 1 GY-61001-20  
250 (8) 50 GY-61001-30  

500 (16) 50 GY-61001-40  

“Square Ratio” Beakers, PP

Stack for easy storage

–– �Lip contains spills that may occur with round designed lips

–– Autoclavable

Capacity mL (oz) Graduations (mL) Qty/pk Cat. no.  Price/pk
    10 (0.4) 1 GY-66201-01  
    25 (0.9) 2.5 10 GY-66201-02  
    50 (1.5) 5 GY-66201-03  
  100 (3.5) 10 GY-66201-04  
  250 (8) 25 10 GY-66201-05  

  400 (13) 25 GY-66201-06  
  500 (16) 50 10 GY-66201-07  
  600 (20) 50 5 GY-66201-08  
1000 (32) 100 5 GY-66201-09  
2000 (64) 200 1 GY-66201-10  

One of each above — 10 GY-66201-90  

Tapered Beakers, PP

Engraved graduations won't 
wear away

–– Tapered for easy stacking and storage

–– Withstand temperatures to 250°F (121°C)

–– Autoclavable

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduations 
(mL)

Qty/
pk

Catalog
number

 Price/
pk

100 (3.5) 10 12 GY-06003-21  
150 (5) 25 12 GY-06003-31  
250 (8) 50 6 GY-06003-41  
400 (13) 100 6 GY-06003-51  
600 (20) 100 4 GY-06003-61  
1000 (32) 200 3 GY-06003-71  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06002-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06002-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06002-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06002-75?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06002-85?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61001-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61001-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61001-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61001-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-66201-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-21?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-41?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-61?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06003-71?referred_ID=21445
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Griffin Low-Form Beakers

Get reliable measuring at an 
affordable price

–– Accurate to ±5%

–– �Large marking area for easier  
identification of contents

–– Reference: ASTM E-960

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range (mL)

Graduation
interval (mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

10 (1⁄3) — — GY-34530-52 12  
20 (2⁄3) 5 to 15 5 GY-34530-54 12  
30 (1) 5 to 25 10 GY-34530-56 12  

50 (13⁄4) 10 to 40 10 GY-34530-58 12  
100 (3) 20 to 80 10 GY-34530-60 12  
150 (5) 20 to 140 10 GY-34530-62 12  
250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34530-64 12  

400 (13) 25 to 325 25 GY-34530-66 12  
600 (20) 50 to 500 50 GY-34530-68 6  

1000 (32) 50 to 1000 50 GY-34530-70 6  

Low-Form Beakers, PP

Read volumes easily

–– Feature blue graduations

–– Autoclavable

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Graduations 
(mL)

Catalog 
number Qty/pk Price/pk Catalog 

number Qty/cs Price/cs

25 (3⁄4) 5 GY-61003-31 12  GY-61003-01 24  
50 (13⁄4) 10 GY-61003-33 6  GY-61003-03 12  
100 (3) 20 GY-61003-35 6  GY-61003-05 12  
150 (5) 20 GY-61003-37 6  GY-61003-07 12   
250 (8) 50 GY-61003-39 2  GY-61003-09 6  

400 (13) 100 GY-61003-41 2  GY-61003-11 6  
600 (20) 100 GY-61003-43 2  GY-61003-13 6  
1000 (32) 100 GY-61003-45 2  GY-61003-15 6  
2000 (64) 200 GY-61003-47 2  GY-61003-17 6  
3000 (96) 500 GY-61003-49 1  GY-61003-19 4  

5000 (160) 500 GY-61003-51 1  GY-61003-21 4  

Graduated Beakers with Handle and Spout, PP

Pour contents easily

–– Printed with blue graduations

–– Autoclavable

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Graduations 
(mL)

Catalog 
number Qty/pk Price/pk Catalog 

number Qty/cs Price/cs

250 (8) 5 GY-06100-51 4  GY-06100-61 12  
500 (16) 10 GY-06100-53 4  GY-06100-63 12  
1000 (32) 10 GY-06100-55 4  GY-06100-65 12  
2000 (64) 20 GY-06100-57 2  GY-06100-67 8  
3000 (96) 50 GY-06100-59 2  GY-06100-69 6  

Cole-Parmer® Tall-Form 
Berzelius Beakers

Minimize splashes

–– �Borosilicate glass 
construction with 
pour spout 

–– �White, double-scale, metric 
graduations

–– �Uniform wall thickness and 
flat bottom make them ideal 
for heat applications

–– �Suggested maximumtemperature is 
460°F (240°C) for normal use, and 
750°F (400°C) for short-term exposure

Capacity 
mL (oz)

Graduation 
range (mL)

Graduation 
interval (mL)

Catalog 
number Qty/pk Price/pk

150 (5) 20 to 100 10 GY-34500-01
12

 
250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34500-03  
400 (13) 25 to 350 25 GY-34500-05

6
 

600 (20) 50 to 550 50 GY-34500-07  
800 (27) 50 to 750 50 GY-34500-09  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-54?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-56?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-58?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-62?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-64?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-66?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-68?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34530-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-37?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-39?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-41?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-43?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-13?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-45?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-47?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-17?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-49?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-19?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-61003-21?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-51?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-61?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-53?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-63?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-55?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-65?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-57?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-67?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-59?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06100-69?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34500-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34500-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34500-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34500-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34500-09?referred_ID=21445
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Brand 1003 Heavy-Duty Griffin Beakers

Get the best strength even under harsh conditions

–– �Measure initial quantity and how much is used—double metric  
scale on 250- to 4000-mL sizes

–– �Know your solution—extra-large marking spot for easier identification

–– Reference: ASTM E-960

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range (mL)

Graduation
 interval (mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

150 (5) 20 to 140 20 GY-34512-06 12   GY-34512-26 48   
250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34512-07 12  GY-34512-27 48  

400 (13) 25 to 325 25 GY-34512-08 12  GY-34512-28 48  
600 (20) 50 to 500 50 GY-34512-09 6  GY-34512-29 36  

1000 (32) 50 to 1000 50 GY-34512-11 6   GY-34512-31 24   
2000 (64) 200 to 1800 200 GY-34512-13 4  GY-34512-33 8  

4000 (128) 500 to 3500 250 GY-34512-15 1  GY-34512-35 4  

Brand 1000 Griffin Low-Form Beakers

Stand up to thermal shock

–– �Uniform wall thickness offers optimal balance of thermal shock resistance and  
mechanical strength

–– �Know how much is left and how much is gone—double graduation scale indicates  
approximate content (on 250- to 400-mL sizes only)

–– �No mystery liquids—extra-large marking spot for easy identification

–– Reference: ASTM E-960

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range (mL)

Graduation
 interval (mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

10 (1⁄3) — — GY-34502-01

12

  GY-34502-21

48

  
20 (2⁄3) 5 to 15 5 GY-34502-02  GY-34502-22  
30 (1) 5 to 25 10 GY-34502-03  GY-34502-23  

50 (13⁄4) 10 to 40 10 GY-34502-04  GY-34502-24  
100 (3) 20 to 80 10 GY-34502-05

12

  GY-34502-25

48

  
150 (5) 20 to 140 10 GY-34502-06  GY-34502-26  
250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34502-07  GY-34502-27  

400 (13) 25 to 325 25 GY-34502-08  GY-34502-28  
600 (20) 50 to 500 50 GY-34502-09 6   GY-34502-29 36   
800 (27) 50 to 750 50 GY-34502-10 6  GY-34502-30 24  

1000 (32) 50 to 1000 50 GY-34502-11 6  GY-34502-31 24  
1500 (51) 200 to 1400 100 GY-34502-12 4   GY-34502-32 16   
2000 (64) 200 to 2000 100 GY-34502-13 4  GY-34502-33 8  
3000 (96) 250 to 2500 125 GY-34502-14 1  GY-34502-34 6  

4000 (128) 500 to 3500 250 GY-34502-15 1  GY-34502-35 6  
Starter set contains one each of 50 mL, 100 
mL, 250 mL, 600 mL, 1000 mL — — — GY-34502-90 5  

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range
(mL)

Graduation
interval
 (mL)

Blue-coded beakers Green-coded beakers Yellow-coded beakers Red-coded beakers
Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

50 (13⁄4) 10 to 40 10 GY-34515-00

12

  GY-34515-14

12

  GY-34515-28

12

  GY-34515-42

12

  
100 (3) 20 to 80 10 GY-34515-02  GY-34515-16  GY-34515-30  GY-34515-44  
150 (5) 20 to 140 20 GY-34515-04  GY-34515-18  GY-34515-32  GY-34515-46  
250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34515-06  GY-34515-20  GY-34515-34  GY-34515-48  
400 (13) 25 to 325 25 GY-34515-08 12   GY-34515-22 12   GY-34515-36 12   GY-34515-50 12   
600 (20) 50 to 500 50 GY-34515-10 6  GY-34515-24 6  GY-34515-38 6  GY-34515-52 6  

1000 (32) 100 to 1000 50 GY-34515-12 6  GY-34515-26 6  GY-34515-40 6  GY-34515-54 6  

Color-Coded Griffin Beakers

Get quick and easy identification with brightly 
colored markings

–– Durable, uniform KIMAX KG-33 glass

–– Permanent markings won’t wear off

–– Use up to maximum temperature of 840°F (450°C)

–– Autoclavable

Silicone Rubber Mitt
–– �Protect your hands from 
hot labware

–– �Gripping surfaces 
studded for better grip

–– �Maximum temperature 500°F (260°C)

GY-06910-00 Silicone rubber mitt  

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-26?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-27?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-28?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-29?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-13?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34512-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-21?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-23?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-24?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-26?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-07?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-27?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-28?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-09?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-29?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-11?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-31?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-13?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-33?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-14?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-34?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-15?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-35?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34502-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-14?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-28?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-42?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-16?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-44?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-18?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-32?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-46?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-34?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-48?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-36?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-24?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-38?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-52?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-12?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-26?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34515-54?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-06910-00?referred_ID=21445
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Heavy-Duty Double-Scale 
Beakers

Stand up to tough conditions

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range (mL)

Graduation
 interval (mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

250 (8) 25 to 200 25 GY-34516-00 48   
400 (13) 25 to 325 25 GY-34516-02 48  
600 (20) 50 to 500 50 GY-34516-04 36  
1000 (32) 100 to 1000 50 GY-34516-06 24  
2000 (64) 200 to 1800 200 GY-34516-08 8  

4000 (128) 500 to 3500 500 GY-34516-10 4  

Brand 1060  
Berzelius Beakers

Save storage space

Capacity
mL (oz)

Gradua- 
tion

 interval 
(mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

Catalog
number

Qty/
cs

Price/
cs

100 (3) 10 GY-34513-01 12   GY-34513-21 48   
200 (7) 25 GY-34513-02 12  GY-34513-22 48  

300 (10) 25 GY-34513-03 12  GY-34513-23 48  
400 (13) 25 GY-34513-04 6    GY-34513-24 36  
500 (16) 50 GY-34513-05 6  GY-34513-25 30  
600 (20) 50 GY-34513-06 6  GY-34513-26 24  

1000 (32) 50 GY-34513-10 6  GY-34513-30 18  

–– �Get prolonged life with  
heavy-duty glass construction

–– �Easy-pour spout and tooled rim 
for better control of sample

–– �Easy-reading white  
gradations and label area

–– �Stand up to temperatures up to 
840°F (450°C); autoclavable

–– �Reference: A STIM-E-960, Type II 

Note: Not recommended for use 
on hot plates where significant 
thermal gradients exist due to 
lack of agitation of contents or 
absence of a temperature control.

–– �Beakers are taller instead 
of wider

–– �Easy-read graduations for 
approximate measuring

–– �Easy-pour spout to 
facilitate sampling

–– Reference: ASTM E-960

Combination Beaker and Flask

Don’t get splashed while mixing

Capacity
mL (oz)

Graduation
range (mL)

Graduation
 interval (mL)

Catalog
number

Qty/
pk

Price/
pk

150 (5) 50 to 150 25 GY-34517-00 6   
250 (8) 50 to 250 50 GY-34517-02 6  

500 (16) 100 to 500 50 GY-34517-04 6  
1000 (32) 100 to 1000 50 GY-34517-06 2  
1200 (40) 100 to 1200 50 GY-34517-08 2  

–– �Minimize splashing with  
narrow, recessed neck

–– �Filter right into vessel— 
neck accommodates  
funnels and filters

–– �Excellent chemical and heat 
resistant for just about any 
application

Boiling Stones

Minimize bumping  
without scratching
–– �PTFE stones have maximum  
temperature of 550°F

Description Catalog number Price
Boiling stones GY-01199-00

Teky’s Tips
Heating and  
cooling glass
Heat all liquids slowly—fast heating 
causes bumping, which may cause the 
solution to splatter. 

Cool labware slowly to prevent  
breakage—placing hot glassware on cold 
or wet surfaces, or cold labware on hot 
surfaces, may cause the glass to shatter.

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34516-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-01?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-21?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-22?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-03?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-23?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-24?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-05?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-25?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-26?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34513-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34517-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34517-02?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34517-04?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34517-06?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-34517-08?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-01199-00?referred_ID=21445
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Cole-Parmer® Graduated  
Pouring Beakers,  
SS (medium gauge)

Easily measure and  
pour samples

–– �Measure volumes easily with  
internal graduation markers

–– �Great for higher temperatures— 
withstand temperatures  
up to 650°F (182° C)

Capacity, mL (oz) Graduations, mL (oz) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
500 (16) 50 (2) GY-07220-00 1   
1000 (32) 100 (2) GY-07222-00 1  
2000 (64) 100 (4) GY-07224-00 1  

5000 (160) 200 (4) GY-07226-00 1  

Cole-Parmer® Griffin Low 
Form Beakers, SS (medium gauge)

Get durable, economical 
mixing capabilities

–– �Sturdy vessels for general stirring  
or measuring of solutions

Capacity, mL (oz) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
125 (4.2) GY-07205-30 1   
250 (8.5) GY-07205-40 1  
600 (20.3) GY-07205-50 1  
1200 (40.6) GY-07205-60 1    
2000 (67.6) GY-07205-70 1   

3000 (101.4) GY-07205-80 1  
4000 (135.3) GY-07205-90 1  

Cole-Parmer® Beakers and 
Covers, 304 SS (medium gauge)

Recessed  
covers for  
easy storage

Capacity
L (qt)

Qty/
pk

Beakers Optional covers

Catalog number Price/pk Catalog number Price/pk
1.2 (11⁄4) 1 GY-07206-10   GY-07207-10   
1.9 (2) 1 GY-07206-20  GY-07207-20  

3.1 (31⁄4) 1 GY-07206-30  GY-07207-30  
4.5 (43⁄4) 1 GY-07206-40    GY-07207-40  
5.8 (61⁄8) 1 GY-07206-60    GY-07207-60  
7.6 (8) 1 GY-07206-80    GY-07207-80  

11.4 (12) 1 GY-07206-90    GY-07207-90  

Optional  
covers sold 
separately

Cole-Parmer® Covered 
Containers, 304 SS (medium gauge)

No more contamination  
of samples

Capacity L (qt) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
0.3 (5⁄16) GY-07250-00

1
  

 1 (11⁄16) GY-07251-00  
1.5 (19⁄16) GY-07252-00  
2.6 (23⁄4) GY-07253-00

1
  

 4 (41⁄4) GY-07254-00  
7 (73⁄8) GY-07258-00  

Cole-Parmer® Pouring Beakers,  
304 SS (medium gauge)

No more struggling  
to pour

–– �Attached handle lets you  
grip beaker easily

Capacity L (qt) Catalog number Qty/pk Price/pk
2 (1.9) GY-07208-20

1
 

3 (2.8) GY-07208-30    
3.7 (4) GY-07208-50    

–– �Keep dirt and other 
contaminants out with 
included lid

–– �Non-corrosive  
stainless steel

–– Easy to clean

–– �Withstand temperatures 
to 650°F (182°C)

www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07220-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07222-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07224-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07226-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-50?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-70?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07205-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-10?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-40?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-60?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-80?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07206-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07207-90?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07250-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07251-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07252-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07253-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07254-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07258-00?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07208-20?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07208-30?referred_ID=21445
www.coleparmer.com/Product/GY-07208-50?referred_ID=21445
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